
SIMPLE & TRADITIONAL TASTE
MOMORITA

FRIED MOMOS (6 pcs)

Veg Momos 
Chicken Momos
Paneer Momos
Corn Burst Momos

₹85
₹89
₹89
₹99

STEAMED MOMOS (6 pcs)

Veg  Momos  
Chicken  Momos
Paneer  Momos
Corn Cheese Momos

₹75
₹79
₹79
₹89

PERI PERI MOMOS (Steam/Fried, 6 pcs)
Veg Momos 
Chicken Momos
Paneer Momos
Corn Burst Momos

₹89
₹89
₹89
₹99

M E N U
Price does not include GST

Brand Promise 
Every Momorita Momo is crafted in our hygienic

Central Kitchen. At the cart, we only steam and serve
it fresh. We promise clean food, honest quality, and

consistent taste — every single time. That’s the
Momorita Promise.Tag us on Insta


